.,

.,

let ring—--------------—-

‘,

let ring

&

let ring——-----——=——--———————————~———~—~—~—~—~ |

:

let ring

%

)

to

,.,

let ring

1/

‘,

letring—---------------~+

0

120
let ring

L

‘,

let ring

,.,

2

Moderate J
g

Standard tuning

1/10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher


http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


10

10
1"

10

10

10

‘,

10

10

10

10

@

el bﬂ =
B 1) " o
[ | O
o
T~
N~ -
O~
()
~ We " 2
O ,‘
[ | ©OMN
T~
HO
[ ] O~
~ md )
[ )
L)
~ [ 1 &MN
= 2 =
. O |l q q
<{ \ N =<t0 \ \

10

10
1

2/10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


10

=

10

10

HOYOY

18

10

7

22

fo

4

23

10

10
1"

10

10

9—

10

10

10

10

24

3/10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


L]
7/

DO

7

28

‘,

‘,

',

30

‘,

32

Fe

33

10

10
1"

10

10

34

10

10

10

10

4/10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


10

10
1"

wL e
. \Y
q [ S w©© E = ‘.D =]
[ | [
o
R~
N~ -
O~
()
| Y L©© =)
h bt " e
O ,‘
[ ] ©OMMN
T~ m
e X
B O~
~ md |
[ )
)
T © ‘ = &”H — o
. NECL Lt q et q < L
<t \ N =<t \ <t \ \ H

5/10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


& Tt

¥

7

.’ E
1

44

7

6/10

10

10

10

10

10

10

1L

10

10

7

7e

46
47
48

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher


http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


& Tt

fo

&

52

54

fo

4

55

10

10
1"

10

10

9—

10

10

[ex]e>]e;

10

10

56

7

7/10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


,.,

letring—------=-------~-I

‘,

L

‘,

60
62
‘,
64
Fe

8/10

10

10
1

10

10

10

10

10

10

65
66

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher


http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


& Tt

¥

7

.’ E
1

68

7

9/10

10

10

10

10

10

10

1L

10

10

7

7e

70
71
72

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher


http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


& Tt

fo

&

76

78

fo

4

79

10

10
1"

10

10

10/10

9—

10

10

10

10

80

7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


